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Centre County Watershed Summit, November 3, 2014 Attendees 

Name: Title Organization Email  
Adam Smith Fish and Wildlife 

Biologist 
US Fish and Wildlife Service adam_smith@fws.gov 

Alan Sam Arborist/Environmental 
Coordinator 

State College Borough asam@statecollegepa.us 

Albert Jarret Professor Emeritus ABE Penn State University arj@psu.edu 
Aliana Britson Student  Penn State University ajr314@psu.edu 
Amy Kerner Borough Engineer State College Borough akerner@statecollegepa.us 
Andrea Ferich Executive Director Penns Valley Conservation 

Association 
andrea@pennsvalley.net 

Andy McAllister Regional Coordinator Western PA Coalition for 
Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

andy@wpcamr.org 

Ann Donovan Watershed Specialist Centre County Conservation 
District 

amdonovan@centrecountypa.gov 

Anna Marie Nachman Administrative Support 
Coordinator, ENRI 

Penn State University amn6@psu.edu 

Anna Schwyter  Student, ERM Society Penn State University axs5408@psu.edu 
AnneLiese Nachman Communications 

Coordinator, AEC 
Penn State University axn14@psu.edu 

Autumn Radle Senior Planner Centre Region Planning 
Agency 

Aradle@crcog.net 

Barbara Fisher Community Member  fisherjtf@gmail.com 
Barbara Newell Ecology and Health 

Researcher 
 bl.newell@gmail.com 

Bill Angstadt President Angstadt Consulting Inc. angstadtconsult@aol.com 
Bill Sharp Member Spring Creek Watershed 

Commission 
bsharp.tc@gmail.com 

Bill Wall Student, AEC Intern Penn State University wgw5002@psu.edu 
Bob Caccese  Penn State Law rtc5057@psu.edu 
Bob Eberhart Interested Citizen Spring Creek Watershed 

Association 
rje1@psu.edu 

Brendan Reed Student  Penn State University bcr5050@gmail.com 
Brent Brubaker Township Engineer Patton Township bbrubaker@twp.patton.pa.us 
Brian Orland Professor of Landscape 

Architecture 
Penn State University boo1@psu.edu 

Catherine Smith Owner and Operator ChickoryLane Farm smithcath@ecu.edu 
www.chickorylane.com 

Carl Rohr Conservation Program 
Specialist 

PA DEP crohr@pa.gov 

Christie Pace Business Development 
Associate 

AE Works christie.pace@gmail.com 

Christine Woodard PA Program Coordinator Trust for Tomorrow ccwoodard@trustfortomorrow.org 
Claire Regan Master's Candidate Penn State University ccr5044@psu.edu 
Cliff Kanz  Conservation Hikers znakca@aol.com 
Courtney Dickman Real Estate Technician PA Fish and Boat Commission cmd9197@gmail.com 
Chris Exarchos Vice-Chair Centre County Board of 

Commissioners 
cexarchos@centrecountypa.gov 
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Dara Lewis Student Penn State University lewisdara1@gmail.com 
Denice Wardrop Director, Sustainability 

Institute 
Penn State University dhw110@psu.edu 

Diane Espy Producer/Director Penn State Public Media diane@psu.edu 
Don Franson Township Engineer Harris Township dfranson@collegetownship.org 
Doug Erickson Township Manager Patton Township derickson@twp.patton.pa.us 
Elaine Brzycki Manager, Project 

Development 
Penn State Public Media, 
WPSU 

ejb23@psu.edu 

Eli Long Watershed Manager, 
West Branch 
Susquehanna Region 

Western Pennsylvania 
Conservancy 

elong@paconserve.org 

Elizabeth Boyer Associate Professor of 
Water Resources, 
Director, PA Water 
Resources Research 
Center 

Penn State University ewb100@psu.edu 

Elyzabeth Engle Graduate Assistant Penn State University ewe5019@psu.edu 
Erin Hill Student, AEC Intern Penn State University ewh5123@psu.edu 
Gaby Gilbeau  Penn State Law gmg205@dsl.psu.edu 
Grant Gulibon Director, Regulatory 

Affairs 
Pennsylvania Farm Bureau grgulibon@pfb.com 

Heather Gall Assistant Professor of 
Agricultural  and 
Biological Engineering 

Penn State University heg12@psu.edu 

Heather Karsten Associate Professor of 
Crop Production and 
Ecology 

Penn State University hdk3@psu.edu 

James McKay Retired Chemical 
Engineer 

Pa Senior Environmental 
Corps 

mckaymj@yahoo.com 

Jason Fellon Watershed Manager PA DEP jfellon@pa.gov 
Jeff Schmid Fisheries Biologist PA Fish and Boat Commission jschmid@pa.gov 
Jennifer Farabaugh Watershed Manager Western Pennsylvania 

Conservancy 
jfarabaugh@paconserve.org 

Jennifer Shuey Executive Director ClearWater Conservancy jennifer@clearwaterconservancy.org 
Jennifer Williams Coordinator Susquehanna Shale Hills 

Critical Zone Observatory 
jzw126@psu.edu 

Jim May Director Centre Regional Planning 
Agency 

jmay@crcog.net 

Jim Shortle Director, Environment 
and Natural Resource 
Institute  

Penn State University jshortle@psu.edu 

John Wataha Agricultural 
Conservation Technician 

Centre County Conservation 
District 

jawataha@centrecountypa.gov 

Joseph Kowalski Volunteer PA Senior Environmental 
Corps 

ljkowalski1@comcast.net 

Joyce McKay Webmaster/Data 
Manager 

Centre County Pa Senior 
Environmental Corps 
(CCPaSEC) 

mckayjm@yahoo.com 

Judi Sittler Chair Spring Creek Watershed 
Association 

jlsittler@comcast.net 

Justin Kozak Watershed Specialist Mifflin County Conservation 
District 

jkozak@mifflinccd.com 

Kaitlyn Benson Student, AEC Intern Penn State University ksb5199@psu.edu 
Karin Eklöf PhD, Department of Penn State University kje15@psu.edu 
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Ecosystem Science and 
Management 

Kathy Brasier Associate Professor of 
Rural Sociology 

Penn State University kbrasier@psu.edu 

Katie Ombalski Conservation Biologist Clearwater Conservancy 3otma@clearwaterconservancy.org 
Kelly Heffner Deputy Secretary for 

Water 
PA DEP  kheffner@pa.gov 

Kent Baker Township Engineer College Township kbaker@collegetownship.org 
Kristen Kyler Project Coordinator, 

Agriculture and 
Environment Center 

Penn State University klk343@psu.edu 

Kristen Saacke Blunk Principal Headwaters LLC kristen@headwaters-llc.org 
Lara Fowler Senior Lecturer/ 

Research Fellow 
Penn State University lbf10@psu.edu 

Lauren Muthler Environmental 
AmeriCorps Member 

Borough of State College lmuth125@gmail.com 

Leslie Horner Forest Stewardship 
Program Associate 

Penn State Center for Private 
Forests 

lah310@psu.edu 

Lidia Iavorivska PhD Student Penn State University lui100@psu.edu 
Lillian Lewis  Graduate Instructor & 

Editorial Assistant, 
School of Visual Arts 

 

Penn State University 3otmail_louise_lewis@yahoo.com 

Linda Ferich Member, PA SEC; 
Master Naturalist Trainee 

Senior Environmental Corps lindaferich@hotmail.com 

Loretta Jeffreys  Centre County PA Senior 
Environmental Corps 

lauriejeffreys59@gmail.com 

Lori Davis  ClearWater Conservancy lori@clearwaterconservancy.org 
Lynn Hutcheson Vice President  PA Senior Environmental 

Corps 
alhutch1@aol.com 

Mark Hartle Chief of Aquatic 
Resources 

PA Fish and Boat Commission mhartle@pa.gov 

Mark Huncik Environmental 
Consultant 

 mhuncik@cs.com 

Matt Dilger Student Penn State University mqd5221@psu.edu 
Matt Kaplan Professor, 

Intergenerational 
Programs & Aging 

Penn State University msk15@psu.edu 

Matt Leisses Environmental Scientist Buchart Horn, Inc. mleisses@bh-ba.com 
Matt Royer Director, Agriculture and 

Environment Center 
Penn State University  mroyer@psu.edu 

Matthew Tsui Student Penn State University matt.tsui808@gmail.com 
Michael Pipe Commissioner Centre County Board of 

Commissioners 
cexarchos@centrecountypa.gov 

Mike Schmidt Engineer Spring Creek Watershed 
Association 

g_michael_schmidt@comcast.net 

Mike Smith District Mining Manager PA DEP michaesmit@pa.gov 
Mimi Wutz Outreach Coordinator Bald Eagle Watershed 

Association 
aaw7110@gmail.com 

Nicole Kubiczki Student  Penn State University nicole.kubiczki@gmail.com 
Nijla Abdulrahman 
Alhekail 

Student  Penn State University najlaalheqel@gmail.com 
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Paula Ballaron Manager, Policy 
Implementation & 
Outreach 

Susquehanna River Basin 
Commission 

pballaron@srbc.net 

Paul Ruskin Citizen Penn State University pdr2@psu.edu 
Rachel Brennan Associate Professor of 

Environmental 
Engineering 

Penn State University rbrennan@engr.psu.edu 

Ralph Horchler Jr. Region Manager Growmark FS LLC rhorchler@growmarkfs.com 
Rebecca Holler Education Coordinator Trout Unlimited rholler@tu.org 
Rich Ready  Professor of Agricultural 

and Environmental 
Economics 

Penn State University rready@psu.edu 

Rob Shannon Associate Professor, 
ERM Program 
Coordinator 

Penn State University rds13@psu.edu 

Robert Maiden Executive Director PA Association of 
Conservation Districts 

robert-maiden@pacd.org 

Robert Vierck President Spring Creek Chapter Trout 
Unlimited 

bob@vierck.com 

Ron Seybert Township Engineer Ferguson Township rseybert@twp.ferguson.pa.us 
Ryan Confer Engineering Technician Patton Township rconfer@twp.patton.pa.us 
Sarah Chamberlain Botanist, Riparia Penn State University sjm20@psu.edu 
Sarah Hurteau Wildlife Ecologist Penn State University srh20@psu.edu 
Sarah Tzilkowski Graduate Student Penn State University ssg5034@psu.edu 
Scott Sjolander Urban Forestry Extension 

Associate 
Penn State Extension sas305@psu.edu 

Steven Dershem Chair Centre County Board of 
Commissioners 

sdershem@centrecountypa.gov 

Suzy Yetter Project Coordinator, 
Center for Nutrient 
Solutions; Aquatic 
Ecologist, Riparia 

Penn State University sel131@psu.edu 

Tammy Bennett Academic Advisor ERM Penn State University tmb5352@psu.edu 
Taylor Blackman Student  Penn State University tnb5149@psu.edu 
Tijana Jovanovic Graduate Student Penn State University txj155@psu.edu 
Todd Giddings, Ph.D., 
P.G. 

President Todd Giddings and Associates, 
Inc. 

toddgiddings@verizon.net 

Tom Doman Watershed Committee 
Member 

Penns Valley Conservation 
Association 

jtd1@psu.edu 

Tracey Coulter Agroforestry 
Coordinator, Bureau of 
Forestry 

PA DCNR trcoulter@pa.gov 

Willa Paterson Graduate Student Penn State University willabp@gmail.com 
William Fescemyer Student  Penn State University wxf144@psu.edu 
William Kephart  PA Senior Environmentat 

Corps 
wwk1@comcast.net 


